
Joan Lenihan
GPS 44.742201, -63.657318

Eisenhauer
GPS 44.735626, -63.783184

TCAC
GPS 44.669743, -63-882831

LaPierre
GPS  44.704475,-63.740071

Brookside Jr. High
GPS 44.562535,-63.730273

Allen Heights
GPS:  44.688483,-63.898031

TIME LOCATION AWAY HOME

3:30pm TCAC #2 HP Rockies vs Bedford Barons

6:00pm TCAC #2 Prospect Mariners vs Bedford Bandits

Mon Jun 12 6:00pm TCAC #2 HP Yankees vs HP Rockies

6:00pm TCAC #2 Bedford Blues vs HP Blue Jays

6:00pm Joan Lenihan HP Yellow A's vs Bedford Jays

6:00pm Brookside Jr. High - Dirt HP Green A's vs Prospect Mariners

6:00pm LaPierre HP Yankees vs Bedford Blues

6:00pm Eisenhauer Bedford Barons vs HP Yellow A's

8:30pm Joan Lenihan HP Blue Jays vs Bedford Bandits

8:30pm Eisenhauer Bedford Jays vs HP Green A's

3:30pm TCAC #2 Prospect Mariners vs Bedford Blues

6:00pm TCAC #2 HP Green A's vs Bedford Bandits

Mon Jun 19 6:00pm TCAC #2 HP Blue Jays vs HP Yellow A's

6:00pm TCAC #2 HP Yellow A's vs HP Yankees

6:00pm Joan Lenihan Bedford Jays vs Bedford Barons

6:00pm Brookside Jr. High - Dirt HP Rockies vs Prospect Mariners

6:00pm LaPierre Bedford Barons vs HP Green A's

6:00pm Eisenhauer HP Yankees vs Bedford Jays

8:30pm Joan Lenihan Bedford Blues vs Bedford Bandits

8:30pm Eisenhauer HP Blue Jays vs HP Rockies

3:30pm TCAC #2 Bedford Jays vs HP Blue Jays

6:00pm TCAC #2 HP Green A's vs Bedford Blues

8:00pm Eisenhauer Bedford Bandits vs HP Rockies

Mon Jun 26 6:00pm TCAC #2

6:00pm Joan Lenihan Bedford Barons vs HP Yankees

6:00pm TCAC #2

6:00pm Brookside Jr. High - Dirt HP Yellow A's vs Prospect Mariners

6:00pm Joan Lenihan HP Blue Jays vs Bedford Barons

6:00pm Brookside Jr. High - Dirt Bedford Jays vs Prospect Mariners

6:00pm TCAC #2

8:30pm Joan Lenihan HP Rockies vs Bedford Blues

6:00pm Eisenhauer HP Yankees vs HP Green A's

8:30pm Joan Lenihan HP Yellow A's vs Bedford Bandits

6:00pm LaPierre

3:30pm TCAC #2 Bedford Bandits vs Bedford Barons

6:00pm TCAC #2 Bedford Blues vs HP Yellow A's

8:00pm Eisenhauer HP Green A's vs HP Rockies

Mon Jul 10 6:00pm TCAC #2

6:00pm Joan Lenihan HP Yankees vs HP Blue Jays

6:00pm Brookside Jr. High - Dirt Bedford Barons vs Prospect Mariners

6:00pm TCAC #2

8:30pm Joan Lenihan Bedford Bandits vs Bedford Jays

6:00pm LaPierre HP Rockies vs HP Yellow A's

6:00pm Eisenhauer HP Blue Jays vs HP Green A's

8:30pm Joan Lenihan Bedford Jays vs Bedford Blues

8:30pm Eisenhauer Prospect Mariners vs HP Yankees

3:30pm TCAC #2 Bedford Jays vs HP Yellow A's

6:00pm TCAC #2 Prospect Mariners vs HP Green A's

8:00pm Eisenhauer HP Yankees vs Bedford Bandits

Mon Jul 17 6:00pm TCAC #2

6:00pm Joan Lenihan Bedford Blues vs Bedford Barons

6:00pm Brookside Jr. High - Dirt HP Blue Jays vs Prospect Mariners

6:00pm TCAC #2

8:30pm Joan Lenihan HP Rockies vs Bedford Jays

6:00pm LaPierre Bedford Blues vs HP Yankees

6:00pm Eisenhauer Bedford Barons vs HP Rockies

8:30pm Joan Lenihan Bedford Bandits vs HP Blue Jays

8:30pm Eisenhauer HP Green A's vs HP Yellow A's

2023 13U HOUSE LEAGUE SCHEDULE

DATE

C A N A D A   D A Y   W E E K E N D

Sun Jun 11

Thu Jun 15

Fri Jun 16

Sun Jun

Sun Jun 25

Thu Jun 29

18

Thu Jun 22

Fri Jun 23

Sun Jul 9

Thu Jul 13

Thu Jul 6

Fri Jul 7

Thu Jul 20

Fri Jul 21

Fri Jul 14

Sun Jul 16

Make-Up Game Slot

LOCATIONS
FIELD

Make-Up Game Slot

Make-Up Game Slot

Make-Up Game Slot

Make-Up Game Slot

Make-Up Game Slot

Make-Up Game Slot

Make-Up Game Slot



TIME LOCATION AWAY HOMEDATE

3:30pm TCAC #2 Bedford Blues vs HP Blue Jays

6:00pm TCAC #2 Bedford Jays vs HP Yankees

8:00pm Eisenhauer Prospect Mariners vs HP Rockies

Mon Jul 24 6:00pm TCAC #2

6:00pm Joan Lenihan HP Green A's vs Bedford Jays

6:00pm Brookside Jr. High - Dirt Bedford Bandits vs Prospect Mariners

6:00pm TCAC #2

8:30pm Joan Lenihan HP Yellow A's vs Bedford Barons

6:00pm LaPierre HP Yellow A's vs HP Blue Jays

6:00pm Eisenhauer Bedford Blues vs Bedford Bandits

8:30pm Joan Lenihan HP Green A's vs Bedford Barons

8:30pm Eisenhauer HP Rockies vs HP Yankees

3:30pm TCAC #2

6:00pm TCAC #2 HP Rockies vs HP Blue Jays

8:00pm Eisenhauer HP Yankees vs HP Yellow A's

Mon Jul 31 6:00pm TCAC #2

6:00pm Joan Lenihan Bedford Bandits vs HP Green A's

6:00pm Brookside Jr. High - Dirt Bedford Blues vs Prospect Mariners

6:00pm TCAC #2

8:30pm Joan Lenihan Bedford Barons vs Bedford Jays

Tue Aug 8 6:00pm Allen Heights Bedford Bandits vs HP Rockies

Wed Aug 9 6:00pm Allen Heights HP Green A's vs HP Blue Jays

6:00pm Allen Heights HP Yellow A's vs HP Rockies

6:00pm Joan Lenihan Bedford Jays vs Bedford Blues

6:00pm Brookside Jr. High - Dirt HP Yankees vs Prospect Mariners

8:30pm Joan Lenihan Bedford Barons vs Bedford Bandits

6:00pm TCAC #2 HP Yankees vs Bedford Barons

6:00pm Eisenhauer Bedford Blues vs HP Green A's

8:30pm Joan Lenihan HP Blue Jays vs Bedford Jays

8:30pm Eisenhauer Prospect Mariners vs HP Yellow A's

3:30pm TCAC #2 HP Yellow A's vs Bedford Blues

6:00pm TCAC #2 HP Rockies vs HP Green A's

8:00pm Eisenhauer HP Blue Jays vs HP Yankees

Mon Aug 14 6:00pm TCAC #2

6:00pm Joan Lenihan Bedford Jays vs Bedford Bandits

6:00pm Brookside Jr. High - Dirt Bedford Barons vs Prospect Mariners

6:00pm TCAC #2

8:30pm Joan Lenihan HP Rockies vs Bedford Blues

6:00pm TCAC #2 HP Green A's vs HP Yankees

6:00pm Eisenhauer Bedford Bandits vs HP Yellow A's

8:30pm Joan Lenihan Prospect Mariners vs Bedford Jays

8:30pm Eisenhauer Bedford Barons vs HP Blue Jays

3:30pm TCAC #2

6:00pm TCAC #2 Bedford Jays vs HP Rockies

8:00pm Eisenhauer HP Yellow A's vs HP Green A's

Mon Aug 21 6:00pm TCAC #2

6:00pm Joan Lenihan Bedford Barons vs Bedford Blues

6:00pm Brookside Jr. High - Dirt HP Blue Jays vs Prospect Mariners

6:00pm TCAC #2

8:30pm Joan Lenihan Bedford Bandits vs HP Yankees

6:00pm TCAC #2

6:00pm Eisenhauer

8:30pm Joan Lenihan

8:30pm Eisenhauer

13U PLAYOFFS BEGIN
N A T A L    D A Y    W E E K E N D

Sun Jul 30

Sun Jul 23

Thu Jul 27

Thu Aug 24

Thu Aug 17

Fri Aug 18

Make-Up Game Slot

Make-Up Game Slot

Make-Up Game Slot

Make-Up Game Slot

Make-Up Game Slot

Sun Aug 20

Fri Aug 11

Sun Aug 13

Thu Aug 3

Thu Aug 10

Fri Jul 28

• If you need to book a make-up game - please contact Holly to book field and schedule Umps/Field Prep •

• Championship Day - Saturday August 26 - Joan Lenihan Ballfield, Bedford, NS •

Playoff Make-Up Game Slot

Playoff Make-Up Game Slot

Playoff Make-Up Game Slot

Playoff Make-Up Game Slot

• Home team is responsible for paying umpires before the start of each game •

Playoff Make-Up Game Slot

Playoff Make-Up Game Slot

Playoff Make-Up Game Slot

Playoff Make-Up Game Slot

Playoff Make-Up Game Slot

Fri Aug 25
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